APPENDIX “A”

Salary Resolution No. 20-001

JANUARY 7, 2020 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 30, 2019

SECTION 100 - ALPHABETICAL POSITION LISTING

JCN FLSA TITLE: ALPHABETICAL POSITION LISTING

9701
1704
1963
5027
5028
9786
9861
9733
5055
2145
1428
3125
3126
1965
1967
9787
9728
9725
9785
5001
9825
1635
5130

2222222222222 2222Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2

Accounting Intern
Agricultural Field Aide

Behavioral Health Worker | (Ste

Dietary Aide |
Dietary Aide Il

District Attorney Student Worker

Elections Worker
Information Technology Intern
Janitor

Library Aide

Medical Assistant |
Office Assistant |

Office Assistant | - Conf
Parent Partner |

Peer Support Specialist | Ste

Probation Student Worker
Seasonal Parks Worker

Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory Tech

Sheriff's Student Worker
Social Worker Aide |
Student Worker
Therapy Aide

Washer

@
@
w

D)
(1]
YLD

D
N

B[00
M [ [
WA W

—
(0]
F-N

I
® D
Hiw b

Step 4

Step 3
Step 4

13

MONTHLY PROB
BAND/RANGE EQUIVALENT FOOTNOTES PERD UNIT GRP
$42-00 $13.00/hour 00 98 1
979 2121/2578 m 12 UNR 3
960 2080 /2660 A 12 U12 3
960 2080/2660 A 12 U12 3
1008 2184 /2799 A 12 U12 3
$42-00 $13.00/hour 00 98 1
$42-00 $13.00/hour 00 98 3
$12.00 $13.00/hour 00 98 1
994 2153 /2753 A 12 U12 3
960 2080 /2660 A 12 U12 3
992 2149 /2747 A 12 U22 3
969 2099/2682 Ac 12 U12 1
969 2099/2682 ATVy 12 UNR 1
979 2121/2578 s BH 12 UNR 1
960 2080 /2660 A 12 U12 1
$12.00 $13.00/hour 00 98 1
$42-00 $13.00/hour 00 98 3
$42.00 $13.00/hour 00 98 2
$42.00 $13.00/hour 00 98 1
960 2080/2660 Ac 12 U04 1
$42-00 $13.00/hour 00 98 1
994 2153 /2753 A 12 U12 3
960 2080 /2660 A 12 U12 3





