APPENDIX "A"

JANUARY 7, 2020 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 30, 2019

SECTION 100 - ALPHABETICAL POSITION LISTING

				MONTHLY		PROB			
JCN FLSA TITLE: ALPHABETICAL POSITION LISTING			BAND/RANGE	<u>EQUIVALENT</u>	<u>FOOTNOTES</u>	PERD	UNIT	<u>GRP</u>	
9701	Ν	Accounting Intern		\$12.00 \$13.00/h	nour		00	98	1
1704	Ν	Agricultural Field Aide	(Step 3)	979	2121 / 2578	•	12	UNR	3
1963	Ν	Behavioral Health Worker I	(Step 4)	960	2080 / 2660	٨	12	U12	3
5027	Ν	Dietary Aide I	(Step 4)	960	2080 / 2660	٨	12	U12	3
5028	Ν	Dietary Aide II	(Step 2)	1008	2184 / 2799	٨	12	U12	3
9786	Ν	District Attorney Student Worker		\$12.00 <u>\$13.00</u> /hour			00	98	1
9861	Ν	Elections Worker		\$12.00 \$13.00/h			00	98	3
9733	Ν	Information Technology Intern		\$12.00 <u>\$13.00</u> /hour			00	98	1
5055	Ν	Janitor	(Step 3)	994	2153 / 2753	٨	12	U12	3
2145	Ν	Library Aide	(Step 4)	960	2080 / 2660	٨	12	U12	3
1428	Ν	Medical Assistant I	(Step 3)	992	2149 / 2747	٨	12	U22	3
3125	Ν	Office Assistant I	(Step 4)	969	2099 / 2682	∧ C	12	U12	1
3126	Ν	Office Assistant I - Conf	(Step 4)	969		^ TVy	12	UNR	
1965	Ν	Parent Partner I	(Step 3)	979	2121 / 2578	■ BH	12	UNR	1
1967	Ν	Peer Support Specialist I	(Step 4)	960	2000 / 2000	٨	12	U12	1
9787	Ν	Probation Student Worker		\$12.00 <u>\$13.00</u> /hour			00	98	1
9728	Ν	Seasonal Parks Worker		\$12.00 <u>\$13.00</u> /hour			00	98	3
9725	Ν	Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory Tech		\$12.00 <u>\$13.00</u> /hour			00	98	2
9785	Ν	Sheriff's Student Worker		\$12.00 \$13.00/h			00	98	1
5091	Ν	Social Worker Aide I	(Step 4)	960	2080 / 2660	v c	12	U04	1
9825	Ν	Student Worker		\$12.00 <u>\$13.00</u> /h		00	98	1	
1635	Ν	Therapy Aide	(Step 3)	994	2153 / 2753	٨	12	U12	3
5130	Ν	Washer	(Step 4)	960	2080 / 2660	٨	12	U12	3